
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:05

A  SV Heilbronn am
Leinbach

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 17 6 2 11 13

2618

15:12
18:16

0
13
19

1
14
23

2
15
26

4
16

8
17

10
18

Auszeit

1:4
23:23

Ende
16:31 B  SGV Freiberg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 3 14 5 8

244

15:17
16:19

╳

8
16

2
9
20

4
12
24

5
13

6
14

7
15

Auszeit

6:7
21:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:34 B  SGV Freiberg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 3 14 5 8 9

164
8:8

0
12

1
13

6
14

7
16

8 10 Auszeit

1:6
16:18

Ende
16:55

A  SV Heilbronn am
Leinbach

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 4 17 6 2 11

2518
16:15

╳

12
1
13

6
15

7
16

8
25

10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U20w HR2 Gruppe 2
Frauen

A  SV Heilbronn am Leinbach vs. SGV Freiberg B
Spiel 7 16.03.2024 16:05 Uhr

Leintalsporthalle (Frankenbach)
74078 Heilbronn-Frankenbach
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A  SV Heilbronn am Leinbach7
2 Matovic, Milica X
4 Wirag, Michelle X
6 Sentürk, Defne X

11 Hasanbasic, Kanita X
13 Rech, Julia X
17 Mandic, Petra X
18 Kobelt, Nelly X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Grimm, Jörg

C

B  SGV Freiberg 8/14
2 Pyka, Julia X
3 Bredow, Charlotte X
4 Sammet, Anna-Marie X
5 Mattivi, Molly X
8 Tanasa, Benedetta X
9 Tanasa, Elena X

11 Suglia, Sara X
14 Müller, Tamara X
B  Libero
11 Suglia, Sara X
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Heilbronn

am Leinbach
SGV Freiberg B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 1 26 1 26 24 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 21 16 0 1 2

3
2 3 2 51 47 40 0 3 4
Start: 16:05 Ende: 16:55 Dauer: 0:50

Sieger: SV Heilbronn am Leinbach

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sekulic, Diona 1
2 Dietrich, Johanna 2

Schr. Wolff, Leonie
Assist. Harnisch, Robin
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